

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO. 6  
IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1080 OF 2007

STATE OF A.P & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TODDY TAPPERS CO-OP.SOCIETY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(FOR VACATING STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Pattabhiram, Adv.  
Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Satiya, Adv.  
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.  
Mrs. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master